DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Tuesday. April b Singapore 4:00pm
Wednesday, April 7 At Sea

Thursday, April 8 Ko Samui, Thailand 7-00am  4:00pm
Friday, April 3 Laem Chabang, Thailand 6:30am  11:00pm
Saturday, Apnl 10 Koh Kut, Thailand 10:00am &:00pm
Sunday, April 11 At Sea

Monday, Apnl 12 Ho Chi Minh City ( Saigon), Vietnam 11:30am

Tuesday, April 13 Ho Chi Minh City ( Saigon), Vietnam 2:00pm
Wednesday, April 14 At Sea

Thursday, April 15 At Sea

Friday, April 16 Hanoi, Vietnam 7-00am  &:00pm
Saturday, April 17 At Sea

Sunday, April 18 Hong Kong 7-00am




